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Former Name 
Jim Daly Limited 
Aklaw Number Ninety One Limited 
Zarathus Holdings Limited 
Lysencia Holdings Limited 
Walcott Enterprises Limited 
Fulcan Holdings Limited 
Pollett Properties Limited 
Sano Shelf (6) Limited 
Phigra No.72 Limited 
Phigra No.74 Limited 
Proshelf Trading No. 148 Limited 

L. SHAW, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

New Name 
Fernlite Lamps & Lighting (1991) Limited 
Raine & Horne (Holdings) Limited 
Hammer Investments Limited 
Tiare International Limited 
Eagle Hydraulics Limited 
Timeless Manufacturing Limited 
Auckland Construction Limited 
James & Company Limited 
Aboutt Holdings Three Limited 
Aboutt Holdings Four Limited 
Toroa Consultancy Limited 

Company 
No. 

AK. 491925 
AK. 492771 
AK. 492904 
AK. 493208 
AK. 494498 
AK. 495097 
AK. 496517 
AK. 497029 
AK. 497158 
AK. 497162 
AK. 503878 

No. 67 

Date of 
Change 

17/4/91 
9/4/91 

10/4/91 
15/4/91 
9/4/91 

23/4/91 
11/4/91 
8/4/91 

17/4/91 
17/4/91 
16/4/91 

cc4698 

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland: 

Former Name 

Tongue Holdings Limited 
T.L. Ball and Son Limited 
L.H. & D.F. Thomas Limited 
Skypak International Couriers Limited 
Selflok Systems (NZ) Limited 
Life-Force Holdings Limited 
Redhills Estates Limited 
Altham Battery Services (1979) Limited 
Exclusive Auctions Limited 

L. & M. Myles Limited 
Games World (1981) Limited 

Native Homes Limited 
Holtom Family Holdings Limited 
Active Components Limited 
Westland Breweries Limited 
South Island Wine & Spirit Company Limited 
Tyre & Tubes Manukau City Limited 
K. W. Blaymires Limited 
Town Labour Pool Limited 
Milestone Mailing Network Limited 
Club Marine Limited 
One Stop Phone Shop Limited 
Haden Engineering Limited 
New Zealand Produce Traders Limited 
Seafresh Distributors Limited 
Thorpe & Clay Textiles (NZ) Limited 
Lyndock Number Twenty Six Company 

Limited 
SFIE New Zealand Limited 
Dillon Holdings Limited 
Preform Company 415 Limited 
Morenci Displays Limited 
Verso Holdings Limited 
Review Eleven Limited 

New Name 

W.H. Tongue Limited 
Dennley Farms Limited 
Counties Motor Lodge Limited 
Mail Management Services Limited 
lnvictus Enterprises Limited 
Adam Chiropractic Clinic Limited 
Redhills Management Services Limited 
Rossmay Properties Limited 
Waikato Wool and Skin Company (1991) 

Limited 
Ponsonby Fire Station Restaurant Limited 
Morris Air Conditioning Services (1991) 

Limited 
D. Bilkey and Associates Limited 
Phigra No. 81 Limited 
Dunfair Components Limited 
Fortescue Holdings Limited 
Garfinkle Enterprises Limited 
Counties Motor Group Limited 
Lenker Distributors (1991) Limited 
Small Business Network Limited 
Milestone Network Limited 
CM Agencies Limited 
Ceramic Cosmetic Company Limited 
MM Construction Limited 
New Zealand Trading Co. Limited 
DEM Enterprises Limited 
Graham Clay Textiles Limited 
Rallod Company Limited 

Allflex Holdings Limited 
Aquell International Limited 
Jeff Evans Plumbers Limited 
Bay Hort (1991) Limited 
Club Marine (N .Z.) Limited 
Garment Holdings Limited 

A. T. McKINNON, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

Company 
No. 

AK. 056606 
AK. 062643 
AK. 067305 
AK. 071131 
AK. 083771 
AK. 099803 
AK. 102644 
AK. 103166 
AK. 107286 

AK. 108789 
AK. 112220 

AK. 112490 
AK. 114866 
AK. 116629 
AK. 152942 
AK. 155601 
AK. 250770 
AK. 265033 
AK. 284980 
AK. 291407 
AK. 336369 
AK. 359231 
AK. 379696 
AK. 417251 
AK. 440774 
AK. 453045 
AK. 473728 

AK. 475559 
AK. 482299 
AK. 485708 
AK. 491052 
AK. 493255 
AK. 498517 

Notice is hereby given that the following name change has been entered on the Register of Companies at Hokitika: 

Former Name 

Westport Engineering Limited 

M. J. O'BRIEN, District Registrar of Companies. 

New Name 

Westport Contracting and Engineering 
Limited 

Company 
No. 

HK. 153983 

Date of 
Change 

4/4/91 
15/4/91 
18/4/91 
23/4/91 
10/4/91 
22/4/91 

2/4/91 
10/4/91 
28/3/91 

12/4/91 
24/4/91 

19/4/91 
23/4/91 

4/4/91 
24/4/91 
24/4/91 
15/4/91 
10/4/91 
18/4/91 
10/4/91 
15/4/91 
24/4/91 
22/3/91 
26/4/91 
22/4/91 
12/4/91 
17/4/91 

19/4/91 
17/4/91 
14/2/91 
10/4/91 
15/4/91 
16/4/91 

cc4697 

Date of 
Change 

22/4/91 

cc4575 


